28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
00-325-4448 /661-257-0286• fax 800-323-2346 /661-257-0201
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
Revision: 04/23/2025
  LCLC
Shown with Custom Color Diffuser and 42” Diameter Lens
Classic linen shades bring timeless charm and sophistication, effortlessly elevating any light
fixture. Lightway’s bonded linen lens combines this traditional appeal with modern function-

ES   Energy Star listed components
T24   Title 24/JA8 Compliant
            (F1O, F1P & F1Q configuration only)
CF - Center Finial
 OCCHFA   Concealed Occupancy Sensor
See Sensor Resource Sheet
 Battery Backup Options
           (Requires 1 ¾” extension ring)
            Available in LCLC-15, 19 & 24
BB10  10 Watts (1170lm) for 90-Minutes
Example: LCLC-15-LED-F1P-4-W2-CTA-DIM
LED BASED ORDERING INFORMATION
LCLC-LED
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’
LCLC-12 12.25” 4.5”
LCLC-15 15” 4.5”
LCLC-19 19” 5.25”
LCLC-24 24” 8”
LCLC-30 30” 8”
LCLC-36 36” 8”
A
B
Shown with Battery Backup Extension Ring
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
800-325-4448 /661-257-0286• fax 800-323-2346 /661-257-0201
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
Revision: 04/23/2025
LCLC
Size LED
Watts Source
Lumens Dimming Energy
Star
12-LED F1L 9 1400 0-10v YES
F1O 10 863 TRIAC/ELV YES
F1P 15 1361 TRIAC/ELV YES
15-LED F1K 13 2115 0-10v YES
F1P 15 1361 TRIAC/ELV YES
F1Q 23 2057 TRIAC/ELV YES
19-LED L1A 36 4000 0-10v NO
F1Q 23 2057 TRIAC/ELV YES
24-LED L1A 36 4000 0-10v NO
30-LED O4C 36 4840 0-10v NO
36-LED O8C 72 9680 0-10v NO
O12C 107 14520 0-10v NO
See LCLH for matching
Pendant
Kelvin Cage Finish Diffusers Options
NL
Lamps
provided
by others
       (See Notes)
See finishes on
page 5
WLA White Linen Acrylic
CTA Chocolate Textured
Acrylic
Optional Trim Options
(Consult Factory)
SLA Sable Linen Acrylic
RTA  Rapid Textured Acrylic
BTA Black Textured
Acrylic
CF - Center Finial
Example: LCLC-24-4E26-NL-W2-CTA
INCANDESCENT BASED ORDERING INFORMATION
LCLC-E26
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’
LCLC-12 12.25” 4.5”
LCLC-15 15” 4.5”
LCLC-19 19” 5.25”
LCLC-24 24” 8”
LCLC-30 30” 8”
LCLC-36 36” 8”
A
B
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
800-325-4448 /661-257-0286• fax 800-323-2346 /661-257-0201